         MKP61 (Mini)
            MKP61 series (Mini)
21
MKP61 抑制电源电磁干扰薄膜电容器(X2 类,小型化, 275Vac/305Vac/310Vac）
Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression Capacitor
(Class X2，Miniature Version)
◆ 外形尺寸图及产品结构 Outline Drawing and Capacitor Construction
W±0.4、H±0.4、T±0.4、P±0.4

K60384-1, K60384-14, X2, 305Vac, 0.0010μF~45μF, 40/110/56/B
Certificate No.:SU03046-10001A/10002A/13001/13002/13003
MKP61 (Mini)
MKP61 series (Mini)
22
◆ 产品尺寸：Product Dimension:
275Vac▲/305Vac▲/310Vac
C
(μF) W H T P d
产品代码
Part number MOQ
C
(μF) W H T P d
产品代码
Part number MOQ
0.027 10.5 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 MK61273-P33M**** 1000 0.22 13.0 18.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MK61224-P34N**** 500
0.033 10.5 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 MK61333-P33M**** 1000 0.27 13.0 15.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MK61274-P34M**** 500
0.039 10.5 9.0 4.0 7.5 0.6 MK61393-P33M**** 1000 0.33M 13.0 17.5 8.0 10.0 0.6 MK61334MP342**** 500
0.047 10.5 10.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 MK61473-P33M**** 1000 0.15 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MK61154-P36M**** 500
0.056 10.5 10.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 MK61563-P33M**** 1000 0.18 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.6 MK61184-P36M**** 500
0.068 10.5 11.0 5.0 7.5 0.6 MK61683-P33M**** 1000 0.22M 17.5 11.5 5.5 15.0 0.6 MK61224MP36N**** 500
0.082 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 MK61823-P33M**** 1000 0.22 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 MK61224-P36M**** 500
0.1 10.5 12.0 6.0 7.5 0.6 MK61104-P33M**** 1000 0.27 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 MK61274-P36M**** 500
0.12 10.5 13.0 7.0 7.5 0.6 MK61124-P33M**** 1000 0.33 18.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 0.8 MK61334-P36M**** 500
0.047 13.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 0.6 MK61473-P34M**** 500 0.39 18.0 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 MK61394-P36M**** 500
0.1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MK61104-P34M**** 500 0.47 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 MK61474-P36M**** 500
0.12K 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MK61124KP34M**** 500 0.56 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MK61564-P36M**** 500
0.12M 13.0 11.0 5.0 10.0 0.6 MK61124MP34M**** 500 0.68 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MK61684-P36M**** 500
0.15 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MK61154-P34M**** 500 0.82 18.0 19.0 11.0 15.0 0.8 MK61824-P36M**** 500
0.18 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MK61184-P34M**** 500 1 18.0 21.0 12.0 15.0 0.8 MK61105-P36M**** 500
0.22 13.0 14.0 8.0 10.0 0.6 MK61224-P34M**** 500
备注：
“-”：客户要求的容量偏差 “-”=custom’s capacitor tolerance code, K=±10%, M=±20%
“****”：引线加工和包装代码（见 15 页表 4） “****”= Lead form and packing code（refer to table 4 in page 15）
“▲”：额定电压为 275Vac 时，第 9~10 位为 N3 “▲”= when the rated voltage is 275Vac, the digit 9~10 is N3